
Name Company Address Telephone Email

Andrea Petersen Minneapolis - CPED
105 5th Avenue S Suite 200 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 612-673-5106

andrea.petersen@ci.minneapolis.
mn.us

Tom Daniel Minneapolis - CPED
105 5th Avenue S Suite 200 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 612-673-5079 tom.daniel@ci.minneapolis.mn.us

Beth Elliott Minneapolis - CPED
105 5th Avenue S Suite 200 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 612-673-2442 beth.elliott@ci.minneapolis.mn.us

Emily Stern Minneapolis - CPED
350 South 5th St Rm 210, 
Minneapolis, MN 55415 612-673-5191

emily.stern@ci.minneapolis.mn.u
s

John Marlow MS&R
710 South 2nd Street 7th Floor 
Minneapolis, MN 612-375-0336 johnm@msrltd.com

Steve Heckler ESR PO Box 8163 St. Paul, MN 612-227-3108

John Laurent JLA
130 Lake St W Wayzata, MN 
55391 612-382-8916 laurent130@AOL.com

Eric Katz Turnstone Group
90 South 7th Street 43rd Floor 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 612-317-2149 ekatz@turnstoregroup.com

824 Hennepin Avenue RFP Tour - October 31, 2007 at 11:00 a.m. Attendees


